
Table 2-2 WINEMA POTENTIAL PFSR ROAD SEGMENT LISTING

Winema Potential PFSR Road Segments
ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION PFSR

2200000 SWITCHBACK 0 18.1 18.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 18.1
2300000 SUN MTN ROAD 13.7 18.9 5.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.2
2304000 2304 0 3.7 3.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.7
2310000 2310 0 2 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2
3200000 3200 0 3.7 3.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.7
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 0 0.65 0.65 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.65
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 0.9 1.45 0.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.55
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 1.5 1.7 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.2
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 2.05 3.3 1.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.25
3334000 0 5.55 5.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.55
3450000 CHERRY CREEK 0 1.9 1.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.9
3484000 NANNIE CREEK 0 5.25 5.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.25
3484000 NANNIE CREEK 5.25 5.5 0.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.25
3601000 WESTSIDE SUMMER HOMES 0 3.4 3.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.4
3610000 VARNEY CREEK 0 7.4 7.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.4
3637000 TOMAHAWK 0 5 5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5
3651000 COLDSPRINGS ROAD 0 10.2 10.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.2
3661000 FOURMILE LAKE 0 5.9 5.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.9
3664000 VARNEY CR TRAILHEAD 0 2 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2
3704000 L.O.W. RECREATION 0 1.4 1.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.4
3732000 EASTSIDE SUMMER HOMES 0 1.3 1.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.3
3828000 CLOVER BUTTE 0 7.5 7.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.5
3852000 BUCKPEAK 0 3.3 3.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.3
4300000 KIRK 0 19.9 19.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 19.9
4400000 LONE PINE 0 8 8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 8
4400000 LONE PINE 8 24.7 16.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 16.7
4502000 SOLOMAN 0.5 5.2 4.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.7
4502000 SOLOMAN 5.2 8.1 2.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.9
4502000 SOLOMAN 8.1 11.8 3.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.7
4526 4526 0 7.7 7.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.7
4526 4526 7.7 9.2 1.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.5
4526000 4526 9.5 12.1 2.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.6
4542000 4542 0 7.8 7.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.8
4554000 4554 0 5 5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5
4584000 JOHN SMITH 2.2 12.8 10.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.6



Table 2-2 WINEMA POTENTIAL PFSR ROAD SEGMENT LISTING

ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION PFSR
4600000 EAST-WEST 0 12.1 12.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 12.1
4900000 SKELLOCK DRAW 0 10.5 10.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.5
4990000 4990 0 3.6 3.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.6
5810000 CHILOQUIN RIDGE 2.1 12.4 10.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.3
5825000 5825 0 4.3 4.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.3
5825000 5825 5.3 6 0.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.7
6210000 AGENCY 0 5.1 5.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.1
6210000 AGENCY 5.1 7.5 2.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.4
7000000 SILENT CREEK 0 9.8 9.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 9.8
7000000 SILENT CREEK 9.8 13.7 3.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.9
7645000 0 9.5 9.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 9.5
7646000 7646 0 6.6 6.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 6.6
8300000 RED ROCK 0 11.75 11.75 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 11.75
8300000 RED ROCK 11.75 13.75 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2
8600000 BEAR FLAT 0 5.3 5.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.3
8600000 BEAR FLAT 5.3 15.5 10.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.2
8600000 BEAR FLAT 15.5 15.9 0.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.4
8600000 BEAR FLAT 15.9 18.3 2.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.4
8600000 BEAR FLAT 18.3 18.9 0.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.6
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 0 1.8 1.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.8
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 1.8 11.3 9.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 9.5
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 11.3 15.85 4.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.55
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 15.85 20.2 4.35 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.35
8802000 0 5.1 5.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.1
8802000 5.1 8.5 3.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.4
8821000 7.4 9.7 2.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.3
9400000 CROOKED MDW 0 5.2 5.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.2
9400000 CROOKED MDW 5.2 16 10.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.8
9400000 CROOKED MDW 16 18.9 2.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.9
9418000 9418 3.2 5.8 2.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.6
9715000 MANSVILLE 0 5.9 5.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.9
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 0 0.55 0.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.55
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 0.55 7 6.45 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 6.45
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 7 13.1 6.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 6.1
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 13.1 13.8 0.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.7
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 13.8 14.85 1.05 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.05



Table 2-2 WINEMA POTENTIAL PFSR ROAD SEGMENT LISTING

ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 14.85 19.3 4.45 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.45
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 19.3 19.8 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.5
9730000 9730 0 0.05 0.05 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.05
9730000 9730 0.05 1.4 1.35 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.35
9732000 SPRING CREEK 0 3.8 3.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.8
9738000 0 0.6 0.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.6
9740000 BOUNDARY BUTTE 0 7.1 7.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.1
9740000 BOUNDARY BUTTE 7.1 7.6 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.5
9772000 MILLER LAKE 0 0.4 0.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.4
9772000 MILLER LAKE 0.4 12.1 11.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 11.7
9774000 CORRAL SPRINGS 0 2.2 2.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.2

 404.15



Winema Potential PFSR Road Segments
Pulled from the INFRA Database, 5/31/2001 ORIGANL

ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION
2200000 SWITCHBACK 0 18.1 18.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
2300000 SUN MTN ROAD 13.7 18.9 5.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
2300960 WOOD RVR PICNIC GRD 0 0.6 0.6 AFSR
2304000 2304 0 3.7 3.7 AFSR
2308060 2308-060 1 1.2 0.2 AFSR
2310000 2310 0 2 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3200000 3200 0 3.7 3.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3200020 SEVENMILE G.S. 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 0 0.65 0.65 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 0.9 1.45 0.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 1.5 1.7 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 2.05 3.3 1.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3334000 0 5.55 5.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3334550 SEVENMILE MARSH CG 0 0.1 0.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3400010 PELICAN G.S. 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR
3400330 3400330  (MALONE SPR) 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR
3400740 THREEMILE QUARRY 0 0.45 0.45 AFSR
3400743 THREEMILE QUARRY 0 0.15 0.15 AFSR
3413000 THREEMILE 0 4.8 4.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3414000 HEMLOCK 0 0.7 0.7 AFSR
3425250 ROCKY POINT RESORT 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
3425530 PELICAN CUT 0 0.15 0.15 AFSR
3450000 CHERRY CREEK 0 1.9 1.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3484000 NANNIE CREEK 0 5.25 5.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3484000 NANNIE CREEK 5.25 5.5 0.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3600190 TOMAHAWK SKI BOWL 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR
3600480 GREAT MEADOW 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR
3600500 HWY MTC STA 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
3600620 LOW WORK CTR 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
3601000 WESTSIDE SUMMER HOMES 0 3.4 3.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3601050 CAMP MCLOUGHLIN 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
3601290 CAMP ESTER APPLEGATE 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR
3610000 VARNEY CREEK 0 7.4 7.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
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ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION
3610140 MNT LAKES BIBLE CAMP 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR
3633000 E. BILLIE CREEK 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
3637000 TOMAHAWK 0 5 5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3637010 ODESSA DUMP 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
3637040 ODESSA RT 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
3639000 ODESSA CR CAMPGROUND 0 0.9 0.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3650000 SUMMIT 0 0.1 0.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3650000 SUMMIT 2.3 2.6 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3650010 P.C. ACCESS TRAIL-3732 0 0.2 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3650240 MT MCLOUGHLIN TR. 3716 0 0.1 0.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3651000 COLDSPRINGS ROAD 0 10.2 10.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3651020 FOURMILE QUARRY 0 0.55 0.55 AFSR
3660000 MNT. LAKES TRAILHEAD 0 0.8 0.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3661000 FOURMILE LAKE 0 5.9 5.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3661560 FOURMILE LAKE CG-EAST SIDE 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR
3664000 VARNEY CR TRAILHEAD 0 2 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3700240 SUNSET BOAT LAUNCH 0 0.4 0.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3700245 SUNSET C.G. 0 1.1 1.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3700370 LOW EHCO CAMP 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR
3704000 L.O.W. RECREATION 0 1.4 1.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3704060 ASPEN PT CG AND LAUNCH 0 0.8 0.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3704065 ASPEN DAY USE AREA 0 0.2 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3704080 TRAILER DUMP STATION 0 0.1 0.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3704110 LAKE OF THE WOODS RESORT 0 0.3 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3704110 LAKE OF THE WOODS RESORT 0.3 0.4 0.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3704112 RAINBOW BAY DAY USE AREA 0 0.2 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3732000 EASTSIDE SUMMER HOMES 0 1.3 1.3 AFSR
3828000 CLOVER BUTTE 0 7.5 7.5 AFSR
3852000 BUCKPEAK 0 3.3 3.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4300000 KIRK 0 19.9 19.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4400000 LONE PINE 0 8 8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4400000 LONE PINE 8 24.7 16.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4465000 4465 0 5.25 5.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4465000 4465 5.25 8.5 3.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4465000 4465 8.5 10.8 2.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4465000 4465 10.8 13.5 2.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
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ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION
4502000 SOLOMAN 0.5 5.2 4.7 AFSR
4502000 SOLOMAN 5.2 8.1 2.9 AFSR
4502000 SOLOMAN 8.1 11.8 3.7 AFSR
4502390 BURNT BUTTE PIT 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR
4502390 BURNT BUTTE PIT 0.3 0.5 0.2 AFSR
4526 4526 0 7.7 7.7 AFSR
4526 4526 7.7 9.2 1.5 AFSR
4526000 4526 9.5 12.1 2.6 AFSR
4542000 4542 0 7.8 7.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4554000 4554 0 5 5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4555000 4555 0 1.9 1.9 AFSR
4555150 CALIMUS BUTTE LO 0 1 1 AFSR
4556000 4556 0 5.5 5.5 AFSR
4582000 BUCKHORN SPRING 0 1.8 1.8 AFSR
4582000 BUCKHORN SPRING 1.8 10.5 8.7 AFSR
4584000 JOHN SMITH 2.2 12.8 10.6 AFSR
4600000 EAST-WEST 0 12.1 12.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4648040 HEAD OF THE RIVER C.G. 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
4650000 4650 0 2.8 2.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4650000 4650 2.8 4.9 2.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4900000 SKELLOCK DRAW 0 10.5 10.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4990000 4990 0 3.6 3.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5806000 5806 0 1.8 1.8 AFSR
5806180 CORBELL PIT 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR
5810000 CHILOQUIN RIDGE 2.1 12.4 10.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5812000 CAVE MTN 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR
5812050 BRAYMILL PIT 0 0.25 0.25 AFSR
5814000 CHILOQUIN CO. DUMP 0 1.3 1.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5825000 5825 0 4.3 4.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5825000 5825 5.3 6 0.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
6210000 AGENCY 0 5.1 5.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
6210000 AGENCY 5.1 7.5 2.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
6237000 ANNIE CREEK 0 0.2 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
7000000 SILENT CREEK 0 9.8 9.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
7000000 SILENT CREEK 9.8 13.7 3.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
7645000 0 9.5 9.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
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ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION
7646000 7646 0 6.6 6.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8300000 RED ROCK 0 11.75 11.75 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8300000 RED ROCK 11.75 13.75 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8600000 BEAR FLAT 0 5.3 5.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8600000 BEAR FLAT 5.3 15.5 10.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8600000 BEAR FLAT 15.5 15.9 0.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8600000 BEAR FLAT 15.9 18.3 2.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8600000 BEAR FLAT 18.3 18.9 0.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8604000 8604 0 9.1 9.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 0 1.8 1.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 1.8 11.3 9.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 11.3 15.85 4.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 15.85 20.2 4.35 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8802000 0 5.1 5.1 AFSR
8802000 5.1 8.5 3.4 AFSR
8821000 7.4 9.7 2.3 AFSR
9400000 CROOKED MDW 0 5.2 5.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9400000 CROOKED MDW 5.2 16 10.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9400000 CROOKED MDW 16 18.9 2.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9418000 9418 3.2 5.8 2.6 AFSR
9700100 KLAMATH COMPOUND 0 0.2 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9700330 CHILOQUIN RANGER OFFICE 0 0.3 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9700330 CHILOQUIN RANGER OFFICE 0.3 1.1 0.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9700890 CHEMULT RESIDENCE 0 0.6 0.6 AFSR
9700900 CHEMULT RANGER OFFICE 0 0.2 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9700900 CHEMULT RANGER OFFICE 0.2 0.4 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9715000 MANSVILLE 0 5.9 5.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 0 0.55 0.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 0.55 7 6.45 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 7 13.1 6.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 13.1 13.8 0.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 13.8 14.85 1.05 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 14.85 19.3 4.45 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 19.3 19.8 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9730000 9730 0 0.05 0.05 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9730000 9730 0.05 1.4 1.35 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
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ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION
9730140 WILLIAMSON RIVER C.G. 0 0.8 0.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9730144 W RIVER DAY USE AREA 0 0.3 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9732000 SPRING CREEK 0 3.8 3.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9732100 OUX-KANEE OVERLOOK 0 0.3 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9732350 SPRING CREEK C.G. 0 0.5 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9738000 0 0.6 0.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9740000 BOUNDARY BUTTE 0 7.1 7.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9740000 BOUNDARY BUTTE 7.1 7.6 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9755000 ?????? 7.35 8.5 1.15 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9755040 LOWER WALKER QUARRY 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR
9772000 MILLER LAKE 0 0.4 0.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9772000 MILLER LAKE 0.4 12.1 11.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9772060 WALT HERRING SNOPARK 0.1 AFSR
9772600 MILLER LAKE BOAT LAUNCH 0 0.2 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9772610 MILLER LAKE DAY USE AREA 0 0.3 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9772620 MILLER LAKE C.G. 0 0.5 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9772625 OUTHOUSELOOP 0 0.3 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9774000 CORRAL SPRINGS 0 2.2 2.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9774190 CORRAL SPRINGS C.G. 0 0.3 0.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR

480.05
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Winema Potential PFSR Road Segments
  

  
ID NAME BMP EMP SEG_LENGTH PFSR_CLASSIFICATION PFSR AFSR

2200000 SWITCHBACK 0 18.1 18.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 18.1
2300000 SUN MTN ROAD 13.7 18.9 5.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.2
2300960 WOOD RVR PICNIC GRD 0 0.6 0.6 AFSR  0.6
2304000 2304 0 3.7 3.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.7
2308060 2308-060 1 1.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
2310000 2310 0 2 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2
3200000 3200 0 3.7 3.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.7
3200020 SEVENMILE G.S. 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 0 0.65 0.65 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.65
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 0.9 1.45 0.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.55
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 1.5 1.7 0.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.2
3300000 S. SEVENMILE 2.05 3.3 1.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.25
3334000 0 5.55 5.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.55
3334550 SEVENMILE MARSH CG 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3400010 PELICAN G.S. 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3400330 3400330  (MALONE SPR) 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR  0.3
3400740 THREEMILE QUARRY 0 0.45 0.45 AFSR 0.45
3400743 THREEMILE QUARRY 0 0.15 0.15 AFSR 0.15
3413000 THREEMILE 0 4.8 4.8 AFSR 4.8
3414000 HEMLOCK 0 0.7 0.7 AFSR 0.7
3425250 ROCKY POINT RESORT 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3425530 PELICAN CUT 0 0.15 0.15 AFSR 0.15
3450000 CHERRY CREEK 0 1.9 1.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.9
3484000 NANNIE CREEK 0 5.25 5.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.25
3484000 NANNIE CREEK 5.25 5.5 0.25 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.25
3600190 TOMAHAWK SKI BOWL 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
3600480 GREAT MEADOW 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR  0.1
3600500 HWY MTC STA 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3600620 LOW WORK CTR 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3601000 WESTSIDE SUMMER HOMES 0 3.4 3.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.4
3601050 CAMP MCLOUGHLIN 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3601290 CAMP ESTER APPLEGATE 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR 0.5
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3610000 VARNEY CREEK 0 7.4 7.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.4
3610140 MNT LAKES BIBLE CAMP 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR 0.5
3633000 E. BILLIE CREEK 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3637000 TOMAHAWK 0 5 5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5
3637010 ODESSA DUMP 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3637040 ODESSA RT 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3639000 ODESSA CR CAMPGROUND 0 0.9 0.9 AFSR 0.9
3650000 SUMMIT 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3650000 SUMMIT 2.3 2.6 0.3 AFSR 0.3
3650010 P.C. ACCESS TRAIL-3732 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3650240 MT MCLOUGHLIN TR. 3716 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3651000 COLDSPRINGS ROAD 0 10.2 10.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.2
3651020 FOURMILE QUARRY 0 0.55 0.55 AFSR 0.55
3660000 MNT. LAKES TRAILHEAD 0 0.8 0.8 AFSR 0.8
3661000 FOURMILE LAKE 0 5.9 5.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.9
3661560 FOURMILE LAKE CG-EAST SIDE 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
3664000 VARNEY CR TRAILHEAD 0 2 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2
3700240 SUNSET BOAT LAUNCH 0 0.4 0.4 AFSR 0.4
3700245 SUNSET C.G. 0 1.1 1.1 AFSR 1.1
3700370 LOW EHCO CAMP 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3704000 L.O.W. RECREATION 0 1.4 1.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.4
3704060 ASPEN PT CG AND LAUNCH 0 0.8 0.8 AFSR 0.8
3704065 ASPEN DAY USE AREA 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3704080 TRAILER DUMP STATION 0 0.1 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3704110 LAKE OF THE WOODS RESORT 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
3704110 LAKE OF THE WOODS RESORT 0.3 0.4 0.1 AFSR 0.1
3704112 RAINBOW BAY DAY USE AREA 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
3732000 EASTSIDE SUMMER HOMES 0 1.3 1.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.3
3828000 CLOVER BUTTE 0 7.5 7.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.5
3852000 BUCKPEAK 0 3.3 3.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.3
4300000 KIRK 0 19.9 19.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 19.9
4400000 LONE PINE 0 8 8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 8
4400000 LONE PINE 8 24.7 16.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 16.7
4465000 4465 0 5.25 5.25 AFSR 5.25
4465000 4465 5.25 8.5 3.25 AFSR 3.25
4465000 4465 8.5 10.8 2.3 AFSR 2.3
4465000 4465 10.8 13.5 2.7 AFSR 2.7
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4502000 SOLOMAN 0.5 5.2 4.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.7
4502000 SOLOMAN 5.2 8.1 2.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.9
4502000 SOLOMAN 8.1 11.8 3.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.7
4502390 BURNT BUTTE PIT 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
4502390 BURNT BUTTE PIT 0.3 0.5 0.2 AFSR 0.2
4526 4526 0 7.7 7.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.7  
4526 4526 7.7 9.2 1.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.5  
4526000 4526 9.5 12.1 2.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.6  
4542000 4542 0 7.8 7.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.8
4554000 4554 0 5 5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5
4555000 4555 0 1.9 1.9 AFSR 1.9
4555150 CALIMUS BUTTE LO 0 1 1 AFSR 1
4556000 4556 0 5.5 5.5 AFSR 5.5
4582000 BUCKHORN SPRING 0 1.8 1.8 AFSR 1.8
4582000 BUCKHORN SPRING 1.8 10.5 8.7 AFSR 8.7
4584000 JOHN SMITH 2.2 12.8 10.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.6
4600000 EAST-WEST 0 12.1 12.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 12.1
4648040 HEAD OF THE RIVER C.G. 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
4650000 4650 0 2.8 2.8 AFSR 2.8
4650000 4650 2.8 4.9 2.1 AFSR 2.1
4900000 SKELLOCK DRAW 0 10.5 10.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.5
4990000 4990 0 3.6 3.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.6
5806000 5806 0 1.8 1.8 AFSR 1.8
5806180 CORBELL PIT 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
5810000 CHILOQUIN RIDGE 2.1 12.4 10.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.3
5812000 CAVE MTN 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR 0.5
5812050 BRAYMILL PIT 0 0.25 0.25 AFSR 0.25
5814000 CHILOQUIN CO. DUMP 0 1.3 1.3 AFSR 1.3
5825000 5825 0 4.3 4.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.3
5825000 5825 5.3 6 0.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.7
6210000 AGENCY 0 5.1 5.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.1
6210000 AGENCY 5.1 7.5 2.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.4
6237000 ANNIE CREEK 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
7000000 SILENT CREEK 0 9.8 9.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 9.8
7000000 SILENT CREEK 9.8 13.7 3.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.9
7645000 0 9.5 9.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 9.5
7646000 7646 0 6.6 6.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 6.6
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8300000 RED ROCK 0 11.75 11.75 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 11.75
8300000 RED ROCK 11.75 13.75 2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2
8600000 BEAR FLAT 0 5.3 5.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.3
8600000 BEAR FLAT 5.3 15.5 10.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.2
8600000 BEAR FLAT 15.5 15.9 0.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.4
8600000 BEAR FLAT 15.9 18.3 2.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.4
8600000 BEAR FLAT 18.3 18.9 0.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.6
8604000 8604 0 9.1 9.1 AFSR 9.1
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 0 1.8 1.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.8
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 1.8 11.3 9.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 9.5
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 11.3 15.85 4.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.55
8800000 DAVIS FLAT 15.85 20.2 4.35 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.35
8802000 0 5.1 5.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.1
8802000 5.1 8.5 3.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.4
8821000 7.4 9.7 2.3 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.3
9400000 CROOKED MDW 0 5.2 5.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.2
9400000 CROOKED MDW 5.2 16 10.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 10.8
9400000 CROOKED MDW 16 18.9 2.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.9
9418000 9418 3.2 5.8 2.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.6
9700100 KLAMATH COMPOUND 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
9700330 CHILOQUIN RANGER OFFICE 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
9700330 CHILOQUIN RANGER OFFICE 0.3 1.1 0.8 AFSR 0.8
9700890 CHEMULT RESIDENCE 0 0.6 0.6 AFSR 0.6
9700900 CHEMULT RANGER OFFICE 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
9700900 CHEMULT RANGER OFFICE 0.2 0.4 0.2 AFSR 0.2
9715000 MANSVILLE 0 5.9 5.9 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 5.9
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 0 0.55 0.55 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.55
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 0.55 7 6.45 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 6.45
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 7 13.1 6.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 6.1
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 13.1 13.8 0.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.7
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 13.8 14.85 1.05 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.05
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 14.85 19.3 4.45 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 4.45
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS 19.3 19.8 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.5
9730000 9730 0 0.05 0.05 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.05
9730000 9730 0.05 1.4 1.35 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 1.35
9730140 WILLIAMSON RIVER C.G. 0 0.8 0.8 AFSR 0.8
9730144 W RIVER DAY USE AREA 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
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9732000 SPRING CREEK 0 3.8 3.8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 3.8
9732100 OUX-KANEE OVERLOOK 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR  0.3
9732350 SPRING CREEK C.G. 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR 0.5
9738000 0 0.6 0.6 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.6
9740000 BOUNDARY BUTTE 0 7.1 7.1 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 7.1
9740000 BOUNDARY BUTTE 7.1 7.6 0.5 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.5
9755000 ?????? 7.35 8.5 1.15 AFSR 1.15
9755040 LOWER WALKER QUARRY 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR 0.5
9772000 MILLER LAKE 0 0.4 0.4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 0.4
9772000 MILLER LAKE 0.4 12.1 11.7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 11.7
9772060 WALT HERRING SNOPARK 0.1 AFSR  0.1
9772600 MILLER LAKE BOAT LAUNCH 0 0.2 0.2 AFSR 0.2
9772610 MILLER LAKE DAY USE AREA 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
9772620 MILLER LAKE C.G. 0 0.5 0.5 AFSR 0.5
9772625 OUTHOUSELOOP 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3
9774000 CORRAL SPRINGS 0 2.2 2.2 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR 2.2
9774190 CORRAL SPRINGS C.G. 0 0.3 0.3 AFSR 0.3

480.05 404.15 75.9
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2200000 SWITCHBACK X X  14  X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
2300000 SUN MTN ROAD X  X 33  X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
2300960 WOOD RVR PICNIC GRD   X AFSR
2304000 2304 X X 13  POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
2308060 2308-060 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
2310000 2310  X 12 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3200000 3200   X 13 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3200020 SEVENMILE G.S. AFSR
3300000 S. SEVENMILE X X X 15 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3334000 X X 22 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3334550 SEVENMILE MARSH CG   14 AFSR
3400010 PELICAN G.S. AFSR
3400330 3400330  (MALONE SPR)  X 29 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3400740 THREEMILE QUARRY X X X AFSR
3400743 THREEMILE QUARRY  X AFSR
3413000 THREEMILE  13  AFSR
3414000 HEMLOCK 13 AFSR
3425250 ROCKY POINT RESORT  X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3425530 PELICAN CUT X 15 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3450000 CHERRY CREEK X 8  POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3484000 NANNIE CREEK  X 8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3600190 TOMAHAWK SKI BOWL X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3600480 GREAT MEADOW X AFSR
3600500 HWY MTC STA X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3600620 LOW WORK CTR X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3601000 WESTSIDE SUMMER HOMES X  X 150 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3601050 CAMP MCLOUGHLIN X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3601290 CAMP ESTER APPLEGATE X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3610000 VARNEY CREEK X 79 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3610140 MNT LAKES BIBLE CAMP X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3633000 E. BILLIE CREEK X 7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3637000 TOMAHAWK  X X 22 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3637010 ODESSA DUMP X X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3637040 ODESSA RT X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3639000 ODESSA CR CAMPGROUND X 13 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3650000 SUMMIT X 20 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3650010 P.C. ACCESS TRAIL-3732  AFSR
3650240 MT MCLOUGHLIN TR. 3716  AFSR
3651000 COLDSPRINGS ROAD X X 15  POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3651020 FOURMILE QUARRY X  X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3660000 MNT. LAKES TRAILHEAD X 7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3661000 FOURMILE LAKE X 88  POT - POTENTIAL PFSR

3661560 FOURMILE LAKE CG-EAST SIDE  AFSR
3664000 VARNEY CR TRAILHEAD X 8 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3700240 SUNSET BOAT LAUNCH  AFSR
3700245 SUNSET C.G.  AFSR
3700370 LOW EHCO CAMP X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3704000 L.O.W. RECREATION X X 110 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR

Page 14 of 16



ID NAME

Critical 
link with 
state/co

Connection to 
State/County Roads

Provide 
comm 
access

Scenic 
Route

Important 
public 
access

On 
FHS

Access to Rec 
Sites/Destination 

Facilities A.D.T.

Community Sites 
Landfills/Pits     

Quarries 
Privet land 

Access
Restricted 

access PFSR_CLASSIFICATION
3704060 ASPEN PT CG AND LAUNCH  AFSR
3704065 ASPEN DAY USE AREA  AFSR
3704080 TRAILER DUMP STATION  AFSR

3704110 LAKE OF THE WOODS RESORT  AFSR
3704112 RAINBOW BAY DAY USE AREA  AFSR
3732000 EASTSIDE SUMMER HOMES X 255 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
3828000 CLOVER BUTTE 11 AFSR
3852000 BUCKPEAK X 22 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4300000 KIRK X X 44 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4400000 LONE PINE 35  X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4465000 4465 7 AFSR
4502000 SOLOMAN X 12 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4502390 BURNT BUTTE PIT X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4526000 4526 6 X AFSR  *
4542000 4542 11  AFSR
4554000 4554 6 AFSR
4555000 4555 11 AFSR
4555150 CALIMUS BUTTE LO X 4 AFSR
4556000 4556 7  AFSR
4582000 BUCKHORN SPRING 11  AFSR
4584000 JOHN SMITH 11 X AFSR  *
4600000 EAST-WEST  42  POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4648040 HEAD OF THE RIVER C.G.   AFSR
4650000 4650 X 7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4900000 SKELLOCK DRAW X X 26 X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
4990000 4990 15 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5806000 5806 X 6 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5806180 CORBELL PIT X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5810000 CHILOQUIN RIDGE X 24 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5812000 CAVE MTN X 4 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5812050 BRAYMILL PIT X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5814000 CHILOQUIN CO. DUMP X X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
5825000 5825 X 4 X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
6210000 AGENCY 17 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
6237000 ANNIE CREEK X 7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
7000000 SILENT CREEK X 11  X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
7645000 7  AFSR
7646000 7646 4 X AFSR  *
8300000 RED ROCK X 14 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8600000 BEAR FLAT X 88 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8604000 8604 4 AFSR
8800000 DAVIS FLAT X 7 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
8802000 10 X AFSR
8821000 7 X AFSR
9400000 CROOKED MDW X X 66 X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9418000 9418 4 X AFSR  *
9700100 KLAMATH COMPOUND  AFSR
9700330 CHILOQUIN RANGER OFFICE  AFSR
9700890 CHEMULT RESIDENCE  AFSR
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9700900 CHEMULT RANGER OFFICE  AFSR
9715000 MANSVILLE X 20 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9718000 BARKLEY SPRINGS X 18  POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9730000 9730 X 53 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9730140 WILLIAMSON RIVER C.G.  AFSR
9730144 W RIVER DAY USE AREA  AFSR
9732000 SPRING CREEK X X 29 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9732100 OUX-KANEE OVERLOOK X X AFSR
9732350 SPRING CREEK C.G.  AFSR
9738000 X 4 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9740000 BOUNDARY BUTTE 17 X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9755000  X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9755040 LOWER WALKER QUARRY X X POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9772000 MILLER LAKE X X 66 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9772060 WALT HERRING SNOPARK X AFSR
9772600 MILLER LAKE BOAT LAUNCH  AFSR
9772610 MILLER LAKE DAY USE AREA  AFSR
9772620 MILLER LAKE C.G.  AFSR
9772625 OUTHOUSELOOP  AFSR
9774000 CORRAL SPRINGS X 50 POT - POTENTIAL PFSR
9774190 CORRAL SPRINGS C.G.  AFSR

* NOTE:  No Significant Public Use
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